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complete with their pertaining
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Messrs. Brevetti Internazionali Campagnolo S.p.A. reserve
the right to alter or improve specifications without prior
notice.
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606
608
622
626/a
632
B836

Down tube gear cable (118 cm)

Down tube front changer cable (70 cm)
Rear stainless steel outer cable (21 cm)
Twin gear cables clip

Seat tube pump clip

Top tube pump clip

1032 - CAMPAGNOLO RECORD

646
101C
1014
1020/a
1030/2

N 1049 /7

Brake cable clips

Record fork ends set

Twin down tube control levers

Nuove Record gear (without hanger)

Special pump adaptor {thread & 9 x 125 - Any of the pump adaptors shown
on page 34 can be supplied instead)




ROAD ENSEMBLE

1035

1037
1039
1044
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622 606

626/a 26 632 1030/2
Pair of Record large flange quick release hubs (front width 100 mm. - rear width 1046/a Nuovo Record bottom bracket set {for 70 mm. bottom bracket and with 118 mm.
120 mm.) spindle - see page 25)
Pair of Record road pedals (spindle thread & 8/16" X 20F} 1049 Road chainwheel set (please specify number of chainring teeth and cranks length
Record road head set {thread 254 X 24F) - see page 20)
Seat pin for saddles with normal springs (please specify diameter and length as 1052°1  Record front changer
shown on page 30. If requesled seat pin 1045 for wide sping saddles can be 2100 Special ballraces for bottom bracket set
supplied 2101 Special ballraces for head set



1033 - CAMPAGNOLO RECORD

1036

N1051 /7

1036 Pair of Record track hubs [front width 100 mm. - Rear width 110 mm.)

1038 Pair of Record track pedals {spindle thread =~ 916" ™ 20 F)
1040 Record track head set (thread .7 254 24 F)




TRACK ENSEMBLE

1044 Seat pin for saddles with normal springs (please specify diameter and length 1051 Track chainwheel set (chainring for chain 17 < 3/16" - Availabie also for
as shown on page 30 - If requested seat pin 1045 for wide spring saddles chains 1" X 1/8" or 1/2" x 1/8"}. - Please specify number of chainring teeth
can be supplied) and cranks length - see page 21)

1046 Record bottom bracket set (for 65 mm. bracket and with 104 mm. spindle - 2100 Special ballraces for bottom bracket set
see page 24)

2102 Special baliraces for head set
1053 Track fork ends set



145
218
606
608

CAMPAGNOLO NUOVO RECORD GEAR
RECORD FRONT CHANGER

Handlebar control gear cable

Handlebar control front changer cable

Down tubc control gear cable (118 cm.)

Down tube control front changer cable {70 cm.)

TWIN DOWN TUBE CONTROL TWIN HANDLEBAR CONTROL
LEVERS WITH BARE CABLES LEVERS WITH BARE CABLES

622
525
626:a
529
536

@
o
®

606
it

622

|

Rear handlebar control outer cable (21 cm))
Front handlebar control outer cable (v5 c¢m.)
Twin control cable guide

Twin handlebar control clip

Chainstay clip

218 145
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625

622
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10521

1012/3 Handlebar control

1014 Twin confrol lever

1020/1a Nuovo Record gear with hanger
1052°1 Record front changer




RECORD FRONT CHANGER SPARE

773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
782
754
785
766
787
788
789
790
791

Record front changer body
Adjusting bolt

Adjusting bolt spring

Clip fixing screw

Clip nut

Upper arm

Cable clamp boit

Washer for bolt 773

Lower arm

Front changer cage

Ferrule for front changer cage
Spindle for front changer cage
Front changer return spring
Cage shank bolt

Cage nut

Roller

Cablz bolt

{ —L

788

NUOVO RECORD

802 Gear fixing plate
82'a Body ferrule

34 Spring screw

88 Clamp wascher

95 Sprocket bolt
98/a Gear rcturn spring

99 Gear adjusting screw
120 Safely spring
124 Fixing screw

125 Clamp nut
166.a Uppur pivot bolt
&05'a Rear body

774 775 776

26 )

785 786

9@ @ wmm

789 790 791

GEAR SPARE PARTS

806/'a  Front arm

807/a Inner arm

8C&‘a Spindle

810‘a Spring cagc
31i/a  Gear spring bolt
812/a Spring cage cover
813‘a  Tension spring
814/a Outer cage plate
815/a  Inner cage plate
930'a Roller

9317/a  Roller bush
8932’a  Roller dust cover



CAMPAGNOLO VALENTINO EXTRA GEAR
VALENTINO FRONT CHANGER

RIGHT HAND DOWN TUBE CON- TWIN CONTROL LEVER ONLY
TROL WITH COVERED CABLES WITH CABLES

!‘ 606
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605
1208
( 608 606
605 Gear outer casing {105 cm)) 1204 Valentino right hand down tube control lever 2050 Valentino frcnt changer
606 Gear cable to frame control (118 c¢m) 1206 Valentino twin control lever 2170 Valentino Extra gear complete with hanger

808 Front changer cabte to frame control (70 cm))

10




VALENTINO FRONT CHANGER SPARE PARTS

89
210
211
213
214
217
226
227
780

1601
1602
1603
1604
1605

Bolt for lip plate

Body clip bolt

Body fixing clip

Fork fixing bolt

Fork-cage

Nut for spacing screw bolt
Adjusting bolt spring
Adjusting lever screw
Cable clamp screw washor
Front changer body
Contro! fork

Spindle

Return spring

Bolt

o=

) &
8931/b 930/b

Gear fixing plate

Fixing screw

Cable clamp screw
Cable clamp screw washer
Nut for fixing plate bolt
Inner cage plate

Rollers

Rolter bushes

Roller dust cover

Roller bolt

Spring cage

Quter cage plale

Spring cage baolt

Cover

Gear tension spring

2156/a
2157 a
2158
2159
2160
2161
2205:a
2209
2210 a
221ta
2213 a
2214
2215:a
2217

VALENTINO EXTRA GEAR SPARE PARTS

Outer arm

Inner arm

Gear counter fixing nut
Gear hanger bolt
Spring cage cover
Rear body

Fixing pivot holt

Gear return spring
Return spring spindle
Spindle

Arm rivets

Spring washer
Adjusting bo't
Adjusting screw spring

I
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CAMPAGNOLO SPORT EXTRA GEAR

2217 ;\2202/
2215/a 6hmD@Hm S

-

J
2215/33”’” le ) Wah
210/a o @
2213/a
780
770 2209
VALENTING RIGHT HAND CONTROL SPORT EXTRA GEAR SPARE PARTS

80/3 Gear fixing plate 2209 Gear return spring

93 Roller axle bolt 2210/a  Return spring spindle

114 Spring retaining cap 2211/a  Spindle

124 Fixing screw 2213/a  Arm rivets

779 Cable clamp screw 2214 Spring washer

7a0 Cable clamp screw washer 2215‘a  Adjusting balt

792 Cage plates connector 2217 Adjusting screw spring
~ ) 914 Fixing plate nut 2220‘a Roller cage
605 Gear outer casing (105 cm)) 930/b  Roller 2222 Outer cage plate
606 Gear cable to frame control (118 cm.) 931/b  Roller bush 2223 Inner cage plate
1204 Valentilncr right hand down tube 606 605 932‘a  Roller dust cap 2232 Spring cage bolt

control lever s " — ; :
] o bl L L L L LR D T TR TR 2202/a Quter arm 2233 Sprlng cage

2180 Sport Extra gear complete with hanger 2203/a Inner arm 2204 Gear tension spring



RIGHT HAND DOWN TUBE CON-
TROL WITH COVERED CABLES

174
801
602
804
605

CAMPAGNOLO VALENTINO CONTROLS

AGRALO
1TA L

iR R A i ———

Friction plate
Right hand control lever only
Left hand control lever only
Friction adjusting screw
Gear outer casing (105 cm.)

o)
3

605

506
608
609
677
7T
1200

VALENTING CONTROL SPARE PARTS

Gear cable to frame contro! (118 cm.) 1201
Front changer cable to frame control (70 cm.) 1202
Clip belt and nut 1203
Washer 1204
Clip fixing bolt nut 1206

Right hand pressed collar

TWIN CONTROL LEVER ONLY
WITH CABLES

CAMPAGNOLOR

000 Y00

] "
PATENT
{3

ATENT

LS

608 606

Down tube front changer control clip

Down tube twin control clip

Cover

Valentino right hand down tube contrel lever
Valentino twin control lever

13
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137
138
1391
139/2
1401
142
145

147

CAMPAGNOLO RECORD CONTROL SYSTEMS

TWIN CONTROL LEVER WITH
COVERED CABLES

Segment expanding screw

Segment

Counter-nut

Hexagonal screw

Tension adjusting screw

Spring segment holder

Rear derailleur cable to handlebar controf
(197 cm.)

Quter casing clip

149
170
173

17441
200/2
201
218

BRAZE-ON CONTROL SYSTEMS
AND BARE CABLES

604

Quter cable clip

Outer cable clip

Rubber covers for shifiers

Friction plate

Friction plate

Handlebar control body

Handlebar lever

Handlebar control front changer cable (150 ¢m.)

TWIN CONTROL SYSTEM
WITH PUMP HOLDER
AND BARE CABLES

606

622

604/1 609 612 174
600 Right hand lever collar
500/2 Control lever plate
601 Right hand control lever anly

602
603
604
6041
605

Left hand control lever only

Cover plate

Friction adjusting screw

Friction adjusting wing nut (as alternative to 604)
Gear outer casing {105 cm.)




CAMPAGNOLO RECORD CONTROL SYSTEMS

HANDLEBAR CONTROL DOWN TUBE CONTROL BRAZE-ON CONTROL
WITH BARE CABLES WITH BARE CABLE WITH BARE CABLE
Ei 606 606
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660 661 1741 200/2 201 137 138 139/1  139/2 140/1 142
606 Gear cable to frame control {118 cm.} 625 Steel outer casing to down tube handlebar 861 Brazed boss collar
607 Down tube front outer casing (59 c¢cm.) control (75 cm) 663 Braze-on cable ferrule
608 Front changer cable to frame control (70 cm.) 626/a Double stop clips for down tube controls 711 Gear vipla cable {23 cm.)
609 Clip beclt and nut 626/ Braze-on cable ferrule 1012/3 Handlebar controls
612 Cable stop 627/a Down tube tunnel R/H for gear 1013/t Right hand down tube control
621 Braze-on cable stop 629 Double stop cable clip for handlebar control 1013/6 Gear braze-cn contro!
622 Rear derailleur steel outer casing 630 Pump holder, No. 830 1014 Twin down tube controf lever
623 Front changer steel outer casing 636 Stop clip on chainstay for rear derailleur 1014/ Twin down tube control lever

660 Braze-on boss with pump clip



1034 RECORD SMALL FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO 1035 RECORD LARGE FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO
QUICK RELEASE ROAD HUBS QUICK RELEASE ROAD HUBS
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1036 RECORD LARGE FLANGE SOLID SPINDLE 1036/2 RECORD SMALL FLANGE SOLID SPINDLE
TRACK HUBS TRACK HUBS

{ THEREAD (2 35 X 24 F. OR & 34,7 X 1 OR & 1.370 X 24 F)) HUBS ORDERED WITHOUT SPECIFICATION WILL BE SUPPLIED
'|6 WHEN ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY: ; y,MBER OF HOLES (24 - 28 - 32 - 36 - 40) WITH & 35 X 24 F. AND WITH 36 HOLES

SIX-SPROCKETS HUBS ALSO AVAILABLE



CAMPAGNOLO RECORD HUBS AND QUICK RELEASE SPARE PARTS

FRONT

REAR
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1 Front |lock nut 38 Rear spindle washer 739 Front dust cover
18 Conical spring 46 Rear spacing collar 740 Rear dust cover
19 Front road axle for Record road hubs 59 Quick release conical adjuster 741 Spring clip
19/P  Front track solid spindle axle 60 Quick release lever housing 743 Track lock ring
25/R  Record front cone 61 Complete guick release lever 10013  Front quick release skewer complete
29 Rear road axie for Record road hubs 64 Quick release front skewer 1001/4P Front track axle complete
29/P Rear track solid spindle 65 Quick release rear skewer 1001/4S Front road axle complele
32/R Record rear cone 667 Track front nut 1006/5P Rear track axle complete
33 Rear lock nut for Record road hubs 668 Track rear nui 1006'55 Rear rcad axle complete
33/P  Rear lock nut for Record track hubs 737 Front Record ball cup 1006/8 Rear quick release skewer complete
35 Front spindle washer 738 Rear Record ball cup

17



12561 NUOVO TIPO SMALL FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO 1250 NUOVO TIPO SMALL FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO
QUICK RELEASE HUBS SOLID SPINDLE HUBS

PAH#AGMOLO :
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1253 NUOVO TIPO LARGE FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO 1252 NUOVO TIPO LARGE FLANGE CAMPAGNOLO
QUICK RELEASE HUBS SOLID SPINDLE HUBS

T LRI

pp'mwc AMPAGNOLO

w.ﬂ” h

I \ \\\\\\\ll' & hm.

¢ THREAD (2 35 X 24 F. OR ¢ 347 X 1 OR & 1.370 % 24 F.) HUBS ORDERED WITHOUT SPECIFICATION WiLL BE SUPPLIED
]8 WHEN ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY: ¢ \\;MBER OF HOLES (24 - 28 - 32 - 36 - 40) WITH & 35 X 24 F. AND WITH 36 HOLES




CAMPAGNOLO NUOVO TIPO AND QUICK RELEASE SPARE PARTS

FRONT REAR
A 1310 1311 A
N ]
¥ W)
1305 1309 1307 g h 1307 1309 1306
=) (3> 3d 40 o &9 Yo
18 o 18
35 25 19 25r 35 36 46 3z 386 124 3 1283/a
. . / N ™ G (A v
) Qwﬂp{m . ‘! ilidAd i @ oY | f @ !
@ @ & ““““rD @ O w At
S5 (2
1001/4 oCu o°
o o > Q
/ w O
o ! O 0
° 0 o =z= o O
1272 1270 1270 1272 1273 1271 1271 1273
1282 1289 1280 1289 1282 ou 1284 1285 1281 ; 1279 128
- - Fi ‘ ,»\
) 0% mmmn= ey (50 9 23 OO0 mmm—— —ummmn O §
@ g U«-‘*@ 4 E2 v g, b
1278 1278 ol 1279 1290 1290 1284
v 1254 =P 1255
™) 0%
\ 0 oI ‘ o
) o o = g Q
Y 44 O Z§ % o
o]
1272 1270 1 270 1272 1 279 1273
1 Front lock nut 1270 Front inserted race 1285 Large spacing collar
18 Conical spring 1271 Rear inserted race 1286 Small spacing collar
19 Front road axle for Record road hubs 1272 Front dust cap 1289 Front spindic cone
25 Front Record cone 1273 Rear dust cap 1290 Rear spindie cone
29 Rear road axle 1278 Spindle front washer 1301 Chrome cam cap
32 Rear Record cone 1278 Spindle rear washer 1302 Quick release lever
35 Front spindle washer 1280 Front spindle 1303 Circlip for lever
36 Rear spindle washer 1281 Rear spindle 1304 Conical spring
46 Rear spacing collar 1282 Front locknut 1305 Front skewer
1001/4 Complete front hollow spindle for Nuovo Tipo hubs 1283 Rear locknut 1306 Rear skcwer
1254 Complete rear solid spindle for Nuove Tipo hubs 1283‘a Rear spacer nut 1307 Knurled adjusting nut
1255 Complete rear solid spindle for Nuovo Tipo hubs 1284 Rear locknuts 1309 Washer for skewer
12586 Complete rear hellow spindle for Nuovo Tipo hubs 1284/a Spindle special bolt 1310 Nuove Tipo front quick release skewer
1311 Nuovo Tipo rear quick release skewer

19



1048 -

N 1049 A

1046/a Cotterless Nucovo Record boltom bracket (unless other-
wise requested it will be supplied with 70-85-120 spin-

dle and 36 X 24 F. cups)

Reoad chainwheel set (unless otherwise requested the
set will be supplied with 170 mm. cranks and with
47-50 teeth chainrings for 1/2° X 3/32° chain)

1049

CRANKS: LENGTH 165 - 167.5 - 170 - 1725 -~ 175 - 177.5 - 180mm.

CHAINRINGS: FOR 1/2" CHAIN - FROM 42 TO 57 TEETH

20

RECORD CHAINWHEEL

For sizes and details of
the Nuovo Record bottom
bracket see page No, 25.

747 746/a

SET

- ROAD BOTTOM BRACKET

SPARE PARTS

2110/1

Teething

profile

744/a
745/a
746/a
747
748
749
2110
211041

Cotterless road spindle
Fixed cup

Adjustable cup

Lock ring

Fixing screw

Fixing washer

Record sleeve

Cone for Record sleeve

751
752
753
754

755
756

745/a

Road right hand crank {complete with cover
No. 756) - please specify length

Reoad left hand crank (complete with cover
No. 756) - please specify length

Road chainring for 1727 x 3/32" (2
chain. Please specify number of tegth.
Road chainwheel fastening screw
Road chainwheel fastening nut

Crank cover plate

mm.)




1050 - RECORD CHAINWHEEL SET

N\ 1051 /

1046 Cotterless Recocrd bottom bracket (unless otherwise re-
quested it will be supplied with 65-P-110 spindle and
36 X 24 F. cups)

1051 Track chainwheel set (unless otherwise requested it
will be supplied with 170 mm. cranks and with 24 teeth
chainrings for 17 x 318" (4.6 mm.) chain)

CRANKS: LENGTH 165 - 167.5 - 170 - 1725 - 175 - 177.5 - 180 mm.

CHAINRINGS: FOR 1" CHAIN - FROM 22 TO 35 TEETH
FOR 1/2” CHAIN - FROM 44 TO 70 TEETH

For sizes and details of
the Record bhottom brac-
ket see page No. 24

744

745
746
747
748
749

TRACK BOTTOM BRACKET

SPARE PARTS

Cofterless road
spindle

Fixed cup
Adjustable cup
Lock ring
Fixing screw
Fixing washer

755
737

758

739

760

761
762

7

Teething
profile

Crank cover plate

Track right hand crank (complete with cover
No. 756) - please specify length

Track left hand crank (complete with caver
No. 756) - please specify length

Track chainring for 17 % 3/18" (4.8 mm.) chain
- also available for 17 x 1.8 (3 mm} chain.
Please specify number of theeth

Track chainring for standard chain 1727 X
1/87 {3 mm) - Please specify number of teeth.
Track chainwheel fastening screw

Track chainwheel fastening nut

g

/]
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CAMPAGNOLO ROAD SPECIAL

RIGHT HAND CRANK WITH TRIPLE CHAINRING

751
753
830

831
832

751

Road right hand crank (complete with cover No. 756)
Please specify lenght

Chainring for 1/2” X 3/32" chain (2 mm.)

Please specify number of teeth

Triple chainring fixing boll

Nut for bolt No. 830

Triple chainring spacer

CHAINWHEEL SETS

CYCLOCROSS RIGHT HAND FLANGED CRANK

753

7531
75341
830
831
832

753/1 Inn. {/}723 753/1 Out.
751

Road right hand crank (complete with cover N. 756)
Please specify length

Chainring for 1/2° X 3/32" chain (2 mm}

Please specify number of feeth

Cycloross inner flange

Cyclocross cuter flange

Triple chainring fixing bolt

Nut for bolt No. 830

Triple chainring spacer




CAMPAGNOLO ROAD SPECIAL CHAINWHEEL SETS SPARE PARTS

SPARE PARTS SLEEVED CRANK FOR 42 TEETH CHAINRING

753/1 Inner

753/1 Outer

On

744/1  Triple chainring cotterless spindle IMPORTANT: When ordering sparc chainrings specify if are to be fitted
744:2 Cyclocross cotterless spindle -

7531 Cyclocross inner flange
753/1  Cyclocross outer flange 44 teeth onwards.
830 Triple chainring fixing bolt

831 Nut for bolt No. 830

832 Triple chainring spacer

on cranks for chainrings wilh 42 teeth onwards or from



1046 - CAMPAGNOLO RECORD BOTTOM BRACKET SET
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BRACKET AXLE
SERIAL BRACKET wWiDTH OVERAL
NUMBER LENGTH
65-P-110 16 3.° 65 35 16 104 mm
68-P-110 14,5 375 68 35 155 105 mm

TRACK )
68-P-120 17 a2 68 33 17 109 mm
70-P-120 16 35 70 35 16 108 mm
68-55-120 17 378 68 35 20 112 mm
748 ) .
ROAD T0-55-120 17 3an 70 3.7 19 113 mm

74-55-120 17 3: 74 35 19 117 mm

Details of the bracket serial number (ex.: 65-P-110)

— The number (85) indicates the bracket width
-- (P) indicates track
— {88) indicate road
. — The number (110) indicates the suggested width of the rear hub for a perfect
744 Cotterless road spindle chain line {see pages 40-41
745 Fixed cup . { pag )
746 Adjustable cup

747 Lockring 3,5 mm. standard size BRACKET SETS ORDERED WITHOUT SPECIFICATION WILL BE SUPPLIED AS
{available also in 4 and 4.5 mm.) FOLLOWS:
;jg Ei::g \F:vc;r;::’er For ROAD For TRACK
2100 Bottom bracket special ball races — Axle 70-58-120 — Axle 65-P-110
— Cups & 36 X 24 F. — Cups ©0 36 X 24 F.

CUPS WITH A 0,5 mm. INCREASED THREAD AVAILABLE




CAMPAGNOLO NUOVO RECORD
BOTTOM BRACKET SET WITH SPECIAL AXLE AND CUPS

(YT )
i)™
748

2110/1

T O
el c
(0] [+
£ =
744’a  Cotterless road spindle -T:;, =
745/a  Fixed cup = T
716/a  Adjustable cup ot
747 Lockring 3.5 mm. standard size 2 e
{available alsoc in 4 and 4.5 mm.) @ B
748 Fixing screw =
749 Fixing washer 5
2109 Botiom bracket special ball races 2 <
2110 Record sleeve
2110.1 Cone for Record sleeve .
[
=T
CLIPS WITH A 0,5 mm. INCREASED THREAD AVAILABLE c>\<1 ;
& 3
Details of the bracket serial number (ex. 68-S5-120) R
— the number (68) indicates the width
— (85) indicate road
— the number (120} indicates the suggested width of the rear hub for a perfect chain
ling {scc pages 40-41)
BRACKET SETS ORDERED WITHOUT SPECIFICATION WiLL BE SUPPLIED
AS FOLLOWS:
ROAD

— 70-55-120 axle
- cups thread 7 36X 24F.

%
"
2110
L2
k=]
%E
2%
=
o
Q
¢
m
W
=T
[aV]
+
(]
M~
&
BRACKET
SERIAL BRACKET WIDTH
NUMBER
| GB-85-120 17 37 68
| 70-s8-120 17 37 70

AXLE
OVERALL
LEMGTH
3 20 mm. 112
37 19 mm. 113

25
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581
682
683
684
685
5686
8931
2101

CAMPAGNOLO RECORD HEADSET

1039 ROAD TYPE &

B=—=__y

)

Locking nut 681
Locking washer 682
Screwed race 687
Top head race (05 mm. larger gauge available) 688
Botton head race (0.5 mm. larger gauge available) 689
Crown race {smaller diameter available) 690
Steerer 2102

Road headset special ball races

1040 TRACK TYPE

Locking nut

Locking washer

Track screwed race

Top head race (0.5 mm. larger gauge avallabnle)
Bottom head race (0,5 mm. larger gauge available)
Crown race (smaller diameter available)

Track headset speciall ball races

HEADSET ORDERED WITHQUT SPECIFICATION WILL BE SUPPLIED WITH & 254 X 24F. THREAD
HEADSETS WITH &0 25 X 1 AND 2 1 X 24 T.P.I. B.5.C. THREADS AVAILABLE

CAMPAGNGLO HEADSETS ARE SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH SPECIAL BALL RACES {5 3/16” FOR ROAD AMD [ 5/32" FOR TRACK)
STEERER AVAILABLE WITH THREAD {7 254 x 24F. AND WITH LENGTHS 160-180-200-220-250-270 mm.




6869
670
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
2103

CAMPAGNOLO RECORD

1037 ROAD TYPE

1037/D  Road right hand pedal

1037/S Road left hand pedal

1038/ Track right hand pedal

1038/5S  Track left hand pedal

PEDALS

1038 TRACK TYPE

SPARE PARTS

Left hand pedal axle
Right hand pedal axle
Inserted race

Pedal axle washer
Pedal axle cone
Pedal axle lock nut

Toe clip bolt

Toe clip washer

Inner dust cap o @ @ @m
Pedal dust cap

Pedal special ball races 672 673 674 675 676

UNLESS OTHERWISE REQUESTED, PEDALS WILL BE SUPPFLED WITH & 8/16"
PEDALS WITH &7 14 X 1,25 SPINDLES THREAD AVAILABLE

677

678

* 20F. SPINDLE

2]



2040 - CAMPAGNOLO RECORD BRAKES AND CONTROL LEVERS

2000 Front brake 2001 Rear brake 2030 Brake quick release levor

IF REQUESTED OUTER CASINGS AND CABLES ARE FURNISHED INCREASED OF 6 cm [SEE NORMAL MEASURES AT PAGE 29)

28




CAMPAGNOLO RECORD BRAKES AND CONTROL SYSTEM SPARE PARTS

2033
i3

Cigt
f";g:; 2034

2002 Centre bolt fixing nut
2003 Brake shoe washer
2004 Clamp bclt washer
2005 Cam

2006 Quick release cam lever
2007 Adjusting nut

2008 Cable clamp bolt

2008 Adjusting screw

2010 Brake bicck

2011 Tension screw

2012 Front brake centre baolt
2012/1 Rear brake centre bolt
2012/2 Rear brake centre bolt

2013
2014/D
2014/$
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2008 2004

2012/1
) 2012 %r'__gl‘m@
- Sy = B 2021
2011 | 2016
2018

2014/D
\ )
2022 5003 /;
2028 2026 : )
o] S ¥ ——
2029 2027
Cable clamp 2026 Front brake outer cable (56 cm.)
Right hand brake shoe 2027 Rear brake cuter cable (114 cm.)
Left hand brake shoe 2028 Front inner cable (68 cm))
Friction washer 2029 Rear inner cable {126 cm.)
Domed nut
Cam locking nut ggg; tz:z: hood
I';?g:"ng“?rﬂt 2033 Brake lever clip
Rear stirru p 2034 Lever pivot pin
P 2035  Cable nipgle holder
Serrated washer 5036 Grub screw
Brake shoe nut 2037 Clamp nut
Concave washer 2038 Lt-':werp bush

Adjusting rubber

2039

Rubber lever hood

29
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1044 FOR WIDE CRADLE SADDLES
WITH SHORT ADJUSTMENT

CAMPAGNOLO SEAT PIN

698

699 -

700
701
702
703

SPARE PARTS

Front bracket

Rear bracket

Bolt nut

Left hand side support
Right hand side support
Fixing and adjusting bolt

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY:

SPARE PARTS

700
703

765
766

.

| § o
700 703
Bolt nut

Fixing and adjusting
bolt

Front and rear clamp
Right and lefi hand
support

— PIN DIAMETER AS PER ONE OF THE GIVEN SIZES: 25 - 25.8 - 26 - 26.2 -

264 - 266 - 26.8 - 27 - 27.2 - 27.4.

— LENGTH OF THE PIN - STANDARD {130 mm.) — LONG (i80 mm.)

1045 FOR NARROW CRADLE SADDLES
WITH LONG ADJUSTMENT




OUTER AND INNER CABLES

< RN 11 1R 4 o O
145
146
g (‘—i—]lllllIllllllllIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII“I!IIIIIIIIIII]IIII!IIIHII[ZD
218
219
E’lIlllliiiiiilillllllilllllllilillillltlllllllllllllllllullllld;; [
605 606
minuuumuiinunuuuumlmninimlmimmmmiﬂ —

607 608
{:I;;;;;'llllilllllllillllulunllllllillllllllillilhllliluihl__? j _ - ...n.;':.n.:::::::::::::::T'm:t b
622 623
L O T YO O =Sy ﬁ:lxiiiiiiiiiunmumnmmmnmuumunuuuuhhl:ﬁ
624 625

R R P et
711

- )

619 620 652
145 Rear deraillcur cable to handlebar control (197 cm)
146 Rear derailleur outer casing to handlebar controi (185 cm))
218 Front changer cable to handlebar conlrol {150 cm)
219 Front changer outer casing to handlebar control (140 cm.)
605 Gear outer casing (105 ¢m.)
606 Gear cable to frame control (118 cm))
607 Down tube front outer casing (58 cm))
G608 Front changer cable to frame control (7O cm))

619 Quter casing ferrule

620 Spindled ferrule

622 Rear derailleur steel outer casing {21 cm))

523 Frort changer steel outer casing (155 cm.)

624 Chainstay outer casing (10 cm))

625 Steei outer casing to down tube handiebar contrel (75 cm))
652 Safety cable

711 Gear vipla outer casing {23 cm))

CLIPS

649 659

= 0 @ @
17 172 215 217 609

Twin outer cable clip {28 mm )

Quter cable clip (28 mm. ")

Quter cable clip (22 mm. )

Ouler cable clip {13 mm. .7}

Clip bolt

Nut for bolt 171

Cage spanncr bolt

Cage spacer bolt nut

Clip balt and nut

Double stop clip for down iube controls

Down tube tunnel R'H for gear

Front changer clip

Double stop cable clip for handlebar control
Clip-en-tunnel and stop wiith pump holder O'T
Clip-on-tunnel and stop with pump holder ST
Pump holder

Clip with pump holder for 10-speed handlebar stops
Stop clip on chainstay for rear derailleur
Adaptor shim when fitling 632 to down tube
Pump peg holder

Brake cable chp 3]
OQuter cable clip (15 mm. )
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CLIPS WITH CAMPAGNOLO QUICK-RELEASES

oLt Lt St e o
A pRGHOLO Bayeny
(.:;_cn, O rs nnsinonr
ke

LT,

WHEN ORDERING PLEASE ALWAYS SPECIFY

1220

1222

1223
1224
1232
1301

1303
1304

1224
1231

1232
1233
1303

1240

1223
1224
1225
1232
1301
1303
1304

CLIP WITH
QUICK-RELEASE

Clip body (please specify body
diameter)

Spindle
Adjusting nut
Lever

Lever block
Circlip

Tension spring

CLIP WITH
INCORPORATED
QUICK-RELEASE

Adjusting nut

Clip body (please specify body
diameter)

Lever

Spindle

Circlip

SPECIAL
QUICK-RELEASE BOLT

Spindle
Adjusting nut
Spacing washers
Lever

Lever block
Circlip

Tension spring

e oD,
(el GPATENT )
QQCA!‘:A’E‘"P l' v

, &

3

1225Q i2§4

1223

1303

THE DESIRED DIAMETER CF CLAMP




CAMPAGNOLO REAR AND FRONT FORK ENDS

1010 RECORD SET 1010/1  SPORT SET

2 Front fork ends 310
37 Screw and washer 311
300 Left hand rear end 312
301 Right hand rear end
302 Adjusting bolt
302/1  Nut for bolt 302
303 Adjusting bolt spring

1053 TRACK SET 1060 RACING SET
€64 Rear fork ends 1061
665 Front fork ends 1062
1063

J \
1063 10863

Left hand rear end
Right hand rear end
Front fork ends

Left hand rear end
Right hand rear end
Front fork ends

33
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SPECIAL PUMP
ADAPTORS

640 Rubber cap
641 Milled nut
642 Rubber washer

643 Rubber washer for tubular velves

644 Rubber washer for pump connector 1030

645 Connecting screw

646 Rubber washer for pump connectors
10301 ard 10302

853 Rubber washer for pump connectot
1030 3

1030 Pump connectior for British pumps com-

plete with 7 32 or 7 » 1 locking screw

1030 1 Pump connecior for Italian pumps with 9
1030 2
1030 3  Pump cornecior for French pumps with 5

SUNDRIES

Spoke disc (specify if for 4 or & sprockets)
Gear fixirg plate

Rear tfork ond bol:

Freewheel spacer (1 - 15 - 2 mm 1thick)

Standard sprocket for 127 183 mm. chain (Sprockets with 12 -
i3 - 14 i - 8 leeih availabie)
Racing chain sprockel for - 316 (46 mm.y chain. (Sprocket with

£ -7 -8 o0 for 17 - 18 chain avalable)

1.25 locking screw

Pump connector for italan Silca Impero pumps with @ < 125 squared boss
1 or 7

Z 1 locking screw

SPECIAL GREASE

Egrcist

S m=

100 GRS. TIN

500 GRS. TiN

1

CHTE——l

1 KG. TIN




CAMPAGNOLO PUMP CLIP AND SPECIAL PUMP CONNECTOR FOR DIFFERENT POSITIONS

~

T
i
A

3

N
N
Smsiiad

632 Pump holder

o
o
%

2

R

647 Adaptor shim when fitting
632 1o down tube

736 Saddle line alignment

1014/1  Twin down tube lever with
pump holder

1030 Pump connector (see mo-
dels on page 34)

R Back stay tool
(see page 37)

‘\%\\\) \\‘(ii

S S

‘.\-'\-&Q\l\‘v? ‘§\\§§\\
Ve

35
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CAMPAGNOLDO




SPECIAL TOOLS

793/a

Straight edge

Back stay alignment tcol

Freewheel remcoving tool complete
Wheel dish toot

Axle holding tool for 9 and 10 O

Cone wrenches (two} 13-14 or 15-16
Back stay too!

Gear wrenches

143/2  « T » wrenches (6-8 mm)

704 Insert for freewheel removing tool fig. |
704/1 Reducing insert for 13T. freewhesl

705 Pedal tap right hand {9/16" X > 20 thread)
708 Pedal tap left hand (87167 ¥ > 20 thread)
707 Gear hanger tap 10 & X 26 thread

708 Madguard eye tap 5 ¢ 2 08

709 Rear tip adjuster tap 3 % ~ 05

710 Pedal wrenches

71471 Fork column die

718/1 Head race mill

721/5 Bottom bracket tap

7256/1  Crown race mill

733/1 Head race mili

767 « L » shaped chainwheel screw allen key

EDOOW=z IO

768 Chainwheel screw peg spanner
7649 Cotterless B/'B axle spanner
770 Cotterless crank extractor

771 Saddle spanner

772 Headsets pin spanner

793‘a  R/H bottom bracket cup remover (compiele with pipe and fixing edge)
1101 Pedals spanner
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CAMPAGNOLO COMPLETE TOOL CASE
5 CAMPAGNOLO REDUCED TOOL CASE

728 728

78 . ) 767

Wa ..

770 7215 7314 719

N.B. - THE REDUCED TOOL CASE IS INTENDED FOR ASSEMBLING OF HEADSETS AND BOTTOM BRACKET SETS ONLY



2

#*

*

¥ B3 +*

A

W

97
14372
710
712
7121
713
714
71441
718
7181
719
720
721
721/5
722
723
724
725
72571
728
729
730
731
732
7331

733 74 Centraliser sleeve for jig 733

767
768
769
770
771
2025
G

H
|
N
P
Q
R

102 - CAMPAGNOLO BICYCLE ASSEMBLING STAND

i TR R e

i g

AL
Gear wrenches (.
« T» wrenches (6-8 mm.)
Pedal wrenches
Bottom bracket lockring tool
Bottom bkracket adjusting cone tool
Bottom bracket stationary cone tool
Fork column die holder
Fork column die
Crown rzce cutter

Head race mill

Brush //

Handle for bottom bracket double tap f;‘ : 5%
Bottom bracket double tap g \,%’t,’
Spare taps for arl. 721 % 1‘.%’2
Headset cup punch ’22:. ;g;
Headset cup remover “& ;’5////
Bottom bracket culter sleeve

Bottom bracket face culter
Spare mill for art. 725

Sleeve for art. 733

Fark crown cong remover
Set of keys for sleeve No. 724
Headset jig

Fork crown jig

Head race mill

« L» shaped chainwheel screw allen key
Chainwheel screw peg spanner
Cotterless B/B axle spanner
Cotterless crank extractor

Saddle spanner

Special brake spanner

Straight edge

Back stay alignment too!
Freewhee! removing tool complete
Wheel dish tool

Axle holding tool

Cone wrenches (two) (13-14 mm.)
Back stay tool

39
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ROAD CHAIN LINE

.--————-_‘\'\l
- =
r
J L i |
p——— T CHAIN LINE e
— == I e
== =
‘ ] _l_
[ — — ]
O
te T
OKE . ! - - - . — . A
=29 CCNTRE | INE J L
S
M)
' -2
o C
BOTTOM .
BEACKET REAR HUB FREWHEEL CHAIN LINE
WIDTH WIDTH « A - WIDTH « B » « O on
68 120 29 43,5
70 120 29 435
74 120 29 43,5




TRACK CHAIN LINE

gl — : ) CHAIN LINE

b

P — — 1

BCTTOM
BRACKET
WIDTH

O
. v .
CENTRE LINE
BOTTOM
BRACKET REAR HUB SPROCKET CHAIN LINE
WIDTH WIDTH « A » WIDTH « B » «Oow
65 110 215 40
68 110 21.5 40
68 120 24 42,5

70 120 24 42,5
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-—

TANDEM CHAIN LINE

S

BOTTCM
BRACKET
70
£

—

0

(

" T
Ty

_b
a TRACK RIGHT HAND STANDARD CRANK
b TRACK RIGHT HAND CRANK WITH LEFT HAND THREAD
[ TRACK LEFT HAND CRANK WITH RIGHT HAND THREAD




GEAR TABLES

Development in metres for a complete turn of cranks

With 670 mm. diameter wheels
Number of teeth on freewheel sprocket
Number —---- - T - T T T |
of teeth 6 [ 8 g | 10| ;11 12 13
chamring | 12 13 14 |15 |6 {17 |18 19 20 Lo 2 | o | 24 25 | 26
20040 | 701|647 [601 561 526 495 467 442 |420 400 |3.82 |3.66 | 350 3.36 | 3.23
41 719 | 6.63 1616 575 539 [5.07 |47 483 |4.31 410 (382 |3.75 | 353 344 | 3,39
21042 | 736|67% 631 580 552 518 400 465 |4.41 420|401 |3.8: 368 353 339
43 754|695 1646 503 585 532 502 476 [4.52 430 | 401 393|377 861|347
22044 | 771742651 617 578 (544 514 487 |603 440 (420 402|385 370 356
45 789|728 1876 631 591 [657 576 4068 |473 450 [430 | 471|394 378 | 3.64
23046 | 808744 691 6.45 604 569 (537 509 |4.84 460 | 439 | 421|403 386|372
47 824760 /05 6.8 (6.18 (5.8 (53 520 494 470 449 | 430 (4712 3.95 | 3.80
24 pas | 842|777 721 673 631 |594 |581 5531 [505 480 459 | 439 | 420 . 4.03 | 3.88
49 8591 7.93 [ 7.35 6.87 |64 [6.06 |52 (542 [515 491 463 |4.48 [ 4.29 | 412 | 3.96
25080 | 877 809 751|701 |657 619 (534 553|525 501 478|457 | 438 420|404
51 884 525|766 |7.15 [6.70 |6.31 |5.36 |4.64 |5.36 [511 487 | 486 | 447 [ 428 | 4,12
26 052 | 912 841 |7.81 |7.29 (683 643 [6.07 (575 |5.47 (521 437 | 475 1456 | 437 | 4.20
53 929 58 |79 |7.43 (696 |6.56 |6.19 585 |557 531 506 | 484 4.62 |245| 428
27054 7 847 874 811 7,67 |7.90 |B.68 (6,31 [5.97 568 541 515|484 473 | 450 | 436
55 965 | 8.90 |8.26 |7.71 |7.23 680 |62 (608 [578 551 525 503 482 |4.62 | 4.45
28 056 | 982|906 841 |7.85 [736 693 [6.51 ‘619 1589 561 535 /5121491 | 4701 453
With 690 mm. diameter wheels
Number of teeth on [reewheel sprocket
Number T | ' coe
of teeth 6 7 8 g | 10 1 12 13
chainring | 12 | 13 | 14 [ 15 |16 |17 |18 |19 Jan "2t |22 |23 | 24l 25| 2
20040 | 722|667 |69 578 |541 |509 481 |456 433 |412 |3,94 |3.76 | 361 | 3.46 | 5.33
A1 7.40 | 6.83 | 534 |592 (555 15.22 ‘4,93 | 467 |4.44 |423 |4.03 [3.86 | .70 | 355 | 3,41
1o4d2 | 758|700 650 607 |568 !535 505 479 [454 |433 | 413|395 379 | 364 | 3.49
43 7.76 | 7.16 | 8.65 |6.21 1582 547 517 ‘4 90 [4.55 [4.43 |4.23 | 405 | 3.88 | 3,72 | 3.58
22044 | 794733 |5.81 |6.35 {595 ‘5.50 529|501 [4.76 |4.54 | 433 | 494 | 397 | 381 .66
15 8.12 | 7.50 | 8.96 |6.50 |6.09 |5.73 5.4 ‘h 13 ‘4.87 4,64 [4.43 | 424 | 406 | 3.80 3.74
23046 | 831|767 1712 1664 672 585 553|523 4,08 |4.74 1453 | 433 | 415 | 3.98 | 3.83
a7 849|783 | 727 679 636 6598 5865 |s3s 509|485 463 442 424 | 4.07| 3.
2048 | 867|800 |7.43 693 643 611 578 547 520 [4.95 472 452|433 | 416 3.99
43 885 | 816 |7.58 . 7.0B 663 624 500 |558 530 505 | 482 461,442 (424 208
25050 | 803|833 774 7.22 676 637 .02 570 (541|516 | 4.97 471 450|433 | 416
51 921850 {789 737 690 650 614 581 552|525 502 480 460 44z | 424
25052 | 939 B66 (805 751 703 662 625 532 583 538 |512 483 469 450( 433
53 957 | 8.83 |8.20 785 7717 675 638 6.0< 574 547|522 499 473 459 441
27054 | 975|900 /835 7.80 730 688 6.50 615 [685 557|531 508|287 468 4.49
55 993 | 576|851 794|744 700 662 |6.27 [585 567|541 518| 296|476 4.58
28 0 56 | 10.11| 833 [ 8.66  8.09 i7,57 |7 18 6.74 [6.38 | 606 {877 551 527 | 505|485 460

With 680 mm. diameter wheels
Number of teeth on freewheel sprocket

Number —- T —- -
of teeth 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
chamring 12 | 13| a3 |18 |17 | s | 19 [ 20| 22, 24, 25 2%
20 o 40 712l 657 | 610 569|504 5.02 |4‘74 1450 427 [4.07 1388 1371|356 342, 328
41 730! 673 | 6.25 (584 [547 515 |4.86 1460 437 |4.17 | 3.98 | 3.80 | 3.64 | 3501 3.6
21 0 42 747|690 | 640 598 |560 5.27 (4.t8 I 72448 [4.27 | 407 | 390 | 3.73 ] 358 348
43 7.65| 7.06 | 6.56 [6.12 [574 540 [510 (483 459 1437|417 | 399 | 3.82 ‘ 3.67 ; 3.53
22 0 A1 783|723 | 871 ‘525 587 532 |522 !4‘94 A70 "4.47 | 427 | 408|391 3781 381
45 B.0717.39 | 6.85 6.40 1500 585 [524 1505 4.80 457 | 437 | 418 | 4.00 ‘ 3.84 | 360
23 o 46 88| 755|701 6.55 1614 578 [543 517 481 467 | 446 | 427 | 409 . 3,93 3.78
a7 836 | 7.72 | 7.17 ;6.69 6.27 590 (557 528 502 478|256 |435| 418 4.0 | 3.86
24 o 48 8.51| 788 | 7.32 [6.83 [6.40 |6.03 560 1539 512 188 | 406 | 445 | 427 410 3.94
49 572 | 805 | 747 1697 |654 1615 (581 [550 523 498 [ 475 [4un | 435 418 402
25 ¢ 80 890|821 | 763 |7.12 [667 1628 [5.93 |582 534 [508 | 485 | 464|445 427] 410
51 6.07| 838 | 778 | 7.2 |68 |6.40 [6.85 |573 5.4 [318 1485 | 473 454 ‘ 435 | 4,19
26 o 52 925|854 7.93 |7.40 [6.94 |6.53 [6.17 581 555 1529 | 5.04 | 483 | 4.62 | 4.44 | 427
53 s43l870 (808 754|707 |6.66 [6.29 595 !565 1530 514 482 471 452|435
27 0 54 9618871823 7689 [7.20 |6.78 [6.40 |6.07 ,5.76 [549 521|501 480 £.61| 4.43
55 o.72] 9.0 8.36 | 781 |7.31 [6.87 823 [6.16 ‘583|559 533 500 480! 468 | a5
28 o 58 0.97 [ 8.20 | 8.54 [ 787 1747 17.00 6,64 |62 |J 98 |569 543 520 498 ‘ 4.78 | 4.6C

GEAR TABLE 27° WHEELS
36 38 40 42 a4 45 % 47 a8 | 49 " 50 | 51 sz | 54

1z §1.0° 855 900 - 94y (890 1M 2 1035.105.0{ 108.0, 1103 1125 | 1147 . 117.0 [121 5
13 747 788 BG1 R [914 0 934 955 976 99.?i 101.8 102.8 | 1059 1108.0 [112.1
14 8941 733§ 771 848 86T | BS.7| 906, 025 ©845° 964 | 983 [100.3 [104.1
15 648 | 634 | 720 | 756 792 809 | &38| 84 6 854 882, 96.0| 98| 835 9.2
16 608 | B4.1 | 67.5 | 709 |742 | 76.0| 776 783 &0 82 7‘ 844 | 86.1| 87.7 | 911
1 572 | §0.3 | 635 {867 |00 | 715 | 730| 746 B2, T78| 794 81.0| 826 | 857
18 540 | 570 | B0.0 | 630 |86.C | 675 | 63.0| 705 720l Fas| 75U 765 | 78O 810
19 512|540 | 568 1507 |625 [ 640 | 654 668 682, 69.G| F1.0 725|739 767
20 486 | i3 | 540 1 56.7 |59.4 608 | 621 B34 B8 EB1| K7S BBE| 702 728
21 463! 489 | 514 | 540 (566 570 | 5911 604 617 B30| 843 655 | 66.8 | £9.4
22 442 | 46.6 | 491 | 515 | 540 552 | 564 577 589 60.1| E1.4 | 626 63.8 } 66.2
23 423 | 426 | 47.0 | 423 | 516 528 | S4.0| 952 563 575, 037 | 58.9| 6.0 634
24 0.5 | 427 | 4501472 [ 495 | 507 | B17| 320 540) 551 62, 573| 385 607
25 380 | 411 | 432 1454 [ 475  4B6 | 49.7| 508 S1.8 520 540 ‘ 551 | 562 583
% 374 395 | 415 436 | 457 467 | 47E| 488 488 502 513, 537| 540 561

GEAR RATIOS NOT SHOWN ABOVE MAY BE CALCULATED AS FOLLOWS

Number of teeth an Ciring
GEAR = % Diameter of rear wheel in inches

Number of teeth on Sprocket




